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SINOTEC mobile Absaugung
(1125-3810009)

Control type
konventionell

Construction year
2008

Machine no.
1125-3810009

Make
SINOTEC

Location
49779 Niederlangen

Equipment:

- Hose arm 3 m, internal joints



Machine attributes

1200 mdh

1600 Pa

1,1 kw

24/50 VIHz

750 x 700 x 1050 mm
90 kg

Machine images
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